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2éeme MANCHE 65cc

N°  Concurrent

55 BARTHEZ Mathis
5 MOUSSI Yanis
77 BONNET Ronan
83 RUBIO -- PACOU Loris
84 CHEVALIER Matteo
1 CASTAN Pierrick
24 CHAPUT Lea
26 MAALLEM Kylian
7 ORTEGA Enzo
20 PERAT Loris
12 BREFORT Nohan
27 CASTAGNE Lucas
66 LOPEZ Yannis
40 TEIXEIRA TORRES Diego
74 MILLE Maximin
22 BINVIGNAT TAILLEUR Es
48 MARTINA Enzo
25 ARCIS Mathis
33 FROMONT Raphaél
2 CASTAGNE Nathan
18 MONANGE Theo
37 PASCAL Greg
8 SENEGAS Nina

Meill. Tour: 55 BARTHEZ Mathis

Cl Team

Moto Club Aspiranais

Moto Club Pernois

AS SP Corbere les Cabane

M.G.B. Moto Club

Moto Club de Saint Thibery

MC Ste Rosalie Fare les Ol

Moto Club de Saint Thibery

Cevennes Off Road

Free Ride Moto Club

MC Chateauneuf les Martig

Moto Club Aspiranais

Moto Club de Poussan

Moto Club Catalan

Saint Paul Moto Verte

MC Pertuis Durance Lubér
t Moto Club Aspiranais

Cevennes Off Road

Saint Paul Moto Verte

Cevennes Off Road

Moto Club de Poussan

Saint Paul Moto Verte

Moto Club de Saint Thibery

Moto Club de Poussan

KTM 65cc 2T in 02:12.380 at Km/H

MOTO CLUB ASPIRANAIS
3 SEPTEMBRE 2016

Tr Temps

DO NNNNNNN NN ~N0000 00000 00 0o

16:02.763
17:10.173
17:23.437
17:30.280
17:47.319
17:53.994
18:30.601
18:33.251
16:38.488
17:05.705
17:06.071
17:11.661
17:20.152
17:26.006
17:29.861
17:37.433
17:37.738
18:02.580
16:13.076
16:18.738
17:36.046
17:38.940
19:00.885

L
MOTOC/CS|E

CANGULDOTC ROUSSILLON

Moy/Ec

8 Trs
01:07.410
01:20.674
01:27.517
01:44.556
01:51.231
02:27.838
02:30.488

7 Trs
00:27.217
00:27.583
00:33.173
00:41.664
00:47.518
00:51.373
00:58.945
00:59.250
01:24.092

6 Trs
00:05.662
01:22.970
01:25.864
02:47.809

Chronos Officiels
REY Lilliane

Heure d'Edition :
10H16

Pdt Jury:BERINGUIER
Comm. Spt:SERVANT MARTINE
FREMAUX pierre alexandre BEC thierry
Dir de Course : SERVANT miche
Comm. Tech.: BOUTONNE Elian

www.orion-timing.com

Results on www.orion-timing.com

Meill. Tour Pts

02:12.380
02:18.512
02:23.900
02:25.910
02:28.765
02:23.451
02:30.280
02:34.115
02:39.122
02:45.655
02:39.532
02:44.175
02:37.953
02:46.453
02:44.814
02:51.713
02:51.779
02:53.224
02:58.099
02:55.893
03:19.202
02:36.789
03:43.418

25.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0

1.
1.
1.
1.

o O oo



